

Materiale de intretinere

I.D.: 94347597

Data publicarii	05.03.24	Coduri CPV	39831200-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.154,11 RON - 6.154,11 RON

Descriere: 1 S.PROSOAPE Z ALBE 80.00 6.87 549.60 2 Y.CREMA CIF 500 20.00 7.50 150.00 3 Y.DET RUFЕ DERO 15 KG 3.00 184.00 552.00 4 HARTIE IGIENICA 3 STRATURI 692.00 2.12 1,467.04 5 N.MOP BUMBAC 280 25.00 7.30 182.50 6 H.HARTIE IGIENICA PLIATA 80.00 4.71 376.80 7 LAVETE UMEDE 20.00 3.42 68.40 8 BALSAM RUFЕ 3L 2.00 19.00 38.00 9 NUFAR INOX 500 2.00 13.44 26.88 10 FAIRY 800 10.00 10.59 105.90 11 MANUSI MENAJ 30.00 2.83 84.90 12 DET.GRESIE ZAPHA 5L 10.00 41.74 417.40 13 DOMESTOS 30.00 9.80 294.00 14 DET GEAM 5L 4.00 26.44 105.76 15 SACI MENAJ 60L 50.00 3.43 171.50 16 SACI MENAJ 35L 50.00 2.81 140.50 17 CLOROM PASTILE 1KG 6.00 62.48 374.88 18 SACI MENAJ 120L 15 .00 5.18 77.70 19 INALBITOR ACE 1L 5.00 7.05 35.25 20 SACI MENAJ 240L ROL 5.00 9.76 48.80 21 DET GRESIE 5L BUC 10.00 19.03 190.30 22 REGISTRU ZILNIC DE ALIMENTE 1.00 20.00 20.00 23 FISE INDIVIDUALE (PSI,PM) 200.00 2.34 468.00 24 DETARTRANT ACE WC 700 10.00 9.8 98.00 25 CALENDAR DE PERETE 4.00 18.00 72.00 26 SARPE DESFUNDAT TEVI 1.00 38.00 38.00 TOTAL FARA TVA 6154.11
